Calculation of Eligible Grant Amount for ACAM Funded Capped Blocks:

BlockiD
310739676001457
310739676001467
310739676001468
310739676001478
310739676001482
310739676001498
310739676001511
310739676001514
310739676001524
310739676001531
310739676001538
310739676001540
310739676001553
310739676001555
310739676001557
310739676001562
310739676001568
310739676001572
310739676001574
310639611002598
310639611002608
310659639005024
310659639005028

Node 4
Locations
Company (A-CAM

Name Supported)
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
Arapahoe
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Totals 30

SBCM
Qualifying CAF
Locations

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Investment
Total
$23,368.84
$48,296.26
$27,214.54
$30,743.30
$27,877.98
$38,658.27
$33,128.93
$17,999.35
$37,951.79
$59,153.91
$37,733.71
$47,750.51
$14,506.83
$39,844.10
$19,468.61
$38,658.27
$44,848.26
$14,368.07
$51,577.18

$137,151.50
$76,823.68
$28,803.77
$21,562.67

$917,490.32

SBCM CAPEX

SBCM OPEX

CapEx Percentage of

Average Monthly Average Monthly Total Monthly support

(per location)
$258.78
$536.09
$299.84
$167.90
$307.04
$425.75
$364.21
$198.98
$211.81
$655.27
$415.72
$177.45
$157.96
$220.19
$213.18
$425.75
$165.49
$159.22
$573.03

$1,519.35
$850.95
$321.92
$235.93

(per location)
$194.48
$403.03
$222.75
$126.40
$227.67
$313.95
$270.74
$152.19
$161.20
$492.37
$309.82
$136.25
$120.43
$166.47
$160.87
$313.95
$128.17
$123.76
$429.65

$1,112.96
$633.13
$242.96
$176.34

(per location)
57.09%
57.08%
57.38%
57.05%
57.42%
57.56%
57.36%
56.66%
56.79%
57.10%
57.30%
56.57%
56.74%
56.95%
56.99%
57.56%
56.35%
56.27%
57.15%
57.72%
57.34%
56.99%
57.23%

CapEx Portion of Capped
Monthly support
(per location)
$114.18
$114.16
$114.76
$114.10
$114.84
$115.12
$114.72
$113.32
$113.58
$114.20
$114.60
$113.14
$113.48
$113.90
$113.98
$115.12
$112.70
$112.54
$114.30
$115.44
$114.68
$113.98
$114.46

Capex Payments Received
Over Life of ACAM Il Program
(total census block)
$13,701.60
$13,699.20
$13,771.20
$27,384.00
$13,780.80
$13,814.40
$13,766.40
$13,598.40
$27,259.20
$13,704.00
$13,752.00
$40,730.40
$13,617.60
$27,336.00
$13,677.60
$13,814.40
$40,572.00
$13,504.80
$13,716.00
$13,852.80
$13,761.60
$13,677.60
$13,735.20

$410,227.20

Limited to Project Cost less Capex Payments Received:

ACAM Il Model Investment
Costs Not Recovered Through
Capex Support Payments
(total census block)
$9,667.24
$34,597.06
$13,443.34
$3,359.30
$14,097.18
$24,843.87
$19,362.53
$4,400.95
$10,692.59
$45,449.91
$23,981.71
$7,020.11
$889.23
$12,508.10
$5,791.01
$24,843.87
$4,276.26
$863.27
$37,861.18
$123,298.70
$63,062.08
$15,126.17
$7,827.47

$507,263.12

$327,672.80

Is ACAM
Funded
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

1s 25/3
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

ACAM
Unfunded,
Funded,
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped
Capped



