Calculation of Eligible Grant Amount for ACAM Funded Capped Blocks:

BlockID	Company		SBCM Qualifying CAF	Investment Total		SBCM OPEX Average Monthly	CapEx Percentage of Total Monthly support	CapEx Portion of Capped Monthly support	Capex Payments Received Over Life of ACAM II Program	ACAM II Model Investment Costs Not Recovered Through Capex Support Payments	Is ACAM	Is 25/3	ACAM Unfunded, Funded,
	Name	Supported)			(per location) \$258.78	(per location)	(per location)	(per location)	(total census block)	(total census block)	Funded		Capped
	Arapahoe	1	0	\$23,368.84		\$194.48	57.09% 57.08%	\$114.18	\$13,701.60	\$9,667.24	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
	Arapahoe	1	0	\$48,296.26	\$536.09	\$403.03 \$222.75	57.08%	\$114.16 \$114.76	\$13,699.20	\$34,597.06	TRUE TRUE	FALSE FALSE	Capped
310739676001468 310739676001478	•	2	-	\$27,214.54 \$30,743.30	\$299.84 \$167.90	\$222.75	57.38% 57.05%	\$114.76	\$13,771.20 \$27,384.00	\$13,443.34 \$3,359.30	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
		_	-		\$167.90	\$126.40	57.05%	\$114.10				FALSE	Capped
310739676001482 310739676001498		1	0	\$27,877.98 \$38.658.27	\$307.04 \$425.75	\$227.67	57.42% 57.56%	\$114.84 \$115.12	\$13,780.80	\$14,097.18 \$24.843.87	TRUE TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001498		1	0	\$33,128.93	\$364.21	\$270.74	57.36%	\$115.12	\$13,814.40 \$13,766.40	\$24,843.87 \$19,362.53	TRUE	FALSE	Capped Capped
310739676001511	•	1	0	\$17,999,35	\$364.21 \$198.98	\$270.74	56.66%	\$114.72	\$13,598.40	\$19,302.53	TRUE	FALSE	
310739676001514		2		\$17,999.35	\$211.81	\$161.20	56.79%	\$113.52	\$13,598.40	\$4,400.95	TRUE	FALSE	Capped Capped
310739676001524	•	1	0	\$59,153.91	\$655.27	\$492.37	57.10%	\$113.36	\$13,704.00	\$45,449.91	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001531		1	0	\$37,733.71	\$415.72	\$309.82	57.30%	\$114.60	\$13,752.00	\$23,981.71	TRUE	FALSE	
310739676001538	•	3	-	\$47,750,51	\$415.72 \$177.45	\$136.25	56.57%	\$114.60	\$13,752.00	\$23,981.71	TRUE	FALSE	Capped Capped
310739676001540		3	0	\$14.506.83	\$177.43	\$130.23	56.74%	\$113.14	\$13,617.60	\$889.23	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001555		2	0	\$39.844.10	\$220.19	\$166.47	56.95%	\$113.46	\$27.336.00	\$12,508.10	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
	Arapahoe	1	0	\$19,468.61	\$213.18	\$160.87	56.99%	\$113.98	\$13,677.60	\$5,791.01	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001557		1	0	\$38.658.27	\$425.75	\$313.95	57.56%	\$115.12	\$13,814.40	\$24.843.87	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001568		3	-	\$44,848.26	\$165.49	\$128.17	56.35%	\$112.70	\$40,572.00	\$4,276.26	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001508		1	0	\$14,368.07	\$159.22	\$123.76	56.27%	\$112.54	\$13,504.80	\$863.27	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310739676001574	•	1	0	\$51,577.18	\$573.03	\$429.65	57.15%	\$114.30	\$13,716.00	\$37,861.18	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310639611002598		1	0	\$137,151.50	\$1,519.35	\$1,112.96	57.72%	\$115.44	\$13,852.80	\$123,298.70	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310639611002608	•	1	0	\$76,823,68	\$850.95	\$633.13	57.34%	\$114.68	\$13,761.60	\$63,062.08	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
310659639005024		1		\$28,803.77	\$321.92	\$242.96	56.99%	\$113.98	\$13,677.60	\$15,126.17	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
	Arapahoe	1	-	\$21,562.67	\$235.93	\$176.34	57.23%	\$114.46	\$13,735.20	\$7,827.47	TRUE	FALSE	Capped
		-	ŭ	+==,502.07	Ų233.33	ψ270.5 t	37.2370	V110	Ψ13,733.20	\$7,027.T		. 71202	
	Totals	30		\$917,490.32					\$410,227.20	\$507,263.12			

Limited to Project Cost less Capex Payments Received:

\$327,672.80